
Instruction manual

3 Door Wardrobe



1

2

4

21

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
None set by ngoc.nguyen.11310

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
MigrationNone set by ngoc.nguyen.11310

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
Unmarked set by ngoc.nguyen.11310



ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
None set by ngoc.nguyen.11310

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
MigrationNone set by ngoc.nguyen.11310

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
Unmarked set by ngoc.nguyen.11310



2

E            

2 PERSON
ASSEMBLY

RECOMMENDED

COMPONENTS

PANEL LIST

Top Panel

Left Side Panel
Left Side Front Leg

Left Side Back Leg

Right Side Panel
Right Side Front Leg

Right Side Back Leg

Top Shelf

Back Rail

Hanging Rail

Bottom Shelf

x1
x1
x1
x1
x1
x2
x1
x1
x1
x1
x2

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

Tube
Bottom Panel

Back Panel

Drawer Left Front Panel
Drawer Left Side Panel
Drawer Right Side Panel
Drawer Back Panel
Drawer Bottom Panel

 Door

x1
x3
x3
x3
x3
x2
x2
x1
x1
x1

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Back Rail

Back Panel
Back Panel Strip

Back Panel
Middle Side Panel

Middle Side Panel

x2
x1
x2
x1
x1
x1
x1
x2
x1
x1
x2

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Shelf

1

2

3

4

5

13

12
14

15

12

18

17

20

19

19 21

6
11

7

11

9

616

10

8

22

32
22

28

28 29

29

26

27

25

24

23

30

31

32

14

Middle leg
Middle leg

Middle door

Drawer Middle Front Panel
Drawer Righe Front Panel

33

x133 Top Shelf

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
None set by ngoc.nguyen.11310

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
MigrationNone set by ngoc.nguyen.11310

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
Unmarked set by ngoc.nguyen.11310



Screw M4*35mm

Handle

3

x91Peg M6*35mm

x91Lock M15*10mm

x50Dowel M6*30mm

A

B

C 

D

E

x40Screw M3.5*10mm

Screw M4*18mm

F

x16

G

Screw M3*14mm

H

x6

Bolt M6*40mm

x2

I

J

x6

x6

x4

Allen Key

K

L

M

x8

Support Holder

N

x3

Hinge

x1

Screw M4*12mm

Q

R

x6

Magnetic Catch

S

T

x6Catch Plate

U

x30Panel Stiffener

x3

Wall Bracket

x6

Screw M4*12mm

O

x30Screw M3*14mm

P

x2

Anti-Slip Pads

x3Drawer Runner

CL

Drawer Runner

CR

DL

x3Drawer Runner

Drawer Runner

DR

x3

x3

Hinge

x54

Screw M4*40mm

x18
V

x12

W
Screw M3.5*12mmShelf Support

Anti-Slip Pads x4

X

x2

Y

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
None set by ngoc.nguyen.11310

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
MigrationNone set by ngoc.nguyen.11310

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
Unmarked set by ngoc.nguyen.11310



Step 1

4

A

ASSEMB LY INSTRUCTIONS

5

5

18

20

4

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
None set by ngoc.nguyen.11310

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
MigrationNone set by ngoc.nguyen.11310

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
Unmarked set by ngoc.nguyen.11310



5

ASSEMB LY INSTRUCTIONS
Step 2

Step 3

5

18

19

19

180
x2

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
None set by ngoc.nguyen.11310

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
MigrationNone set by ngoc.nguyen.11310

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
Unmarked set by ngoc.nguyen.11310



Step 4

6

ASSEMB LY INSTRUCTIONS

Step 5

18

19

19

19

19

20

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
None set by ngoc.nguyen.11310

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
MigrationNone set by ngoc.nguyen.11310

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
Unmarked set by ngoc.nguyen.11310



Step 6

7

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

Step 7

5

11

11

5

7

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
None set by ngoc.nguyen.11310

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
MigrationNone set by ngoc.nguyen.11310

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
Unmarked set by ngoc.nguyen.11310



Step 8

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

8

2
4

4

32

3

3

5

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
None set by ngoc.nguyen.11310

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
MigrationNone set by ngoc.nguyen.11310

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
Unmarked set by ngoc.nguyen.11310



Step 9

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

9

9

10

9

8

8

10

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
None set by ngoc.nguyen.11310

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
MigrationNone set by ngoc.nguyen.11310

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
Unmarked set by ngoc.nguyen.11310



Step 10

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

10

Step 11

7

11

11

18
20

9

18
20

17

33

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
None set by ngoc.nguyen.11310

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
MigrationNone set by ngoc.nguyen.11310

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
Unmarked set by ngoc.nguyen.11310



Step 12

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

11

Step 13

3

12

18

2012

21

20

12

12

5

33

6

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
None set by ngoc.nguyen.11310

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
MigrationNone set by ngoc.nguyen.11310

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
Unmarked set by ngoc.nguyen.11310



Step 14

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

12

Step 15

3

5

9
16

14

14

15

28

29

28

28

20

4X

Y

X

X

X

X

Y

Y

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
None set by ngoc.nguyen.11310

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
MigrationNone set by ngoc.nguyen.11310

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
Unmarked set by ngoc.nguyen.11310



Step 16

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

13

V

U

3

5 9

1

1

1

180

9

6

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
None set by ngoc.nguyen.11310

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
MigrationNone set by ngoc.nguyen.11310

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
Unmarked set by ngoc.nguyen.11310



Step 17

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

14

Step 18

22

32

M

M

M

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
None set by ngoc.nguyen.11310

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
MigrationNone set by ngoc.nguyen.11310

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
Unmarked set by ngoc.nguyen.11310



Step 19

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

15

O

22
32

22

N

O

O

N

M

M

O

O

36

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
None set by ngoc.nguyen.11310

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
MigrationNone set by ngoc.nguyen.11310

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
Unmarked set by ngoc.nguyen.11310

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
None set by ngoc.nguyen.11310

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
MigrationNone set by ngoc.nguyen.11310

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
Unmarked set by ngoc.nguyen.11310



Step 20

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

16

13

13

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
None set by ngoc.nguyen.11310

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
MigrationNone set by ngoc.nguyen.11310

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
Unmarked set by ngoc.nguyen.11310

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
None set by ngoc.nguyen.11310

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
MigrationNone set by ngoc.nguyen.11310

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
Unmarked set by ngoc.nguyen.11310



Step 21

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

17

23 30 31

24

2526

27

23 30 31

18

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
None set by ngoc.nguyen.11310

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
MigrationNone set by ngoc.nguyen.11310

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
Unmarked set by ngoc.nguyen.11310

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
None set by ngoc.nguyen.11310

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
MigrationNone set by ngoc.nguyen.11310

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
Unmarked set by ngoc.nguyen.11310



Step 22

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

18

Warning !
Wall Plug and screws are not provided. 
If you are in any doubt about the
correct fixings for your wall, 
seek professional advice.

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
None set by ngoc.nguyen.11310

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
MigrationNone set by ngoc.nguyen.11310

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
Unmarked set by ngoc.nguyen.11310

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
None set by ngoc.nguyen.11310

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
MigrationNone set by ngoc.nguyen.11310

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
Unmarked set by ngoc.nguyen.11310



Step 23

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

19

6

6

31

30

23

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
None set by ngoc.nguyen.11310

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
MigrationNone set by ngoc.nguyen.11310

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
Unmarked set by ngoc.nguyen.11310

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
None set by ngoc.nguyen.11310

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
MigrationNone set by ngoc.nguyen.11310

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
Unmarked set by ngoc.nguyen.11310



20

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
None set by ngoc.nguyen.11310

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
MigrationNone set by ngoc.nguyen.11310

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
Unmarked set by ngoc.nguyen.11310



21

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
None set by ngoc.nguyen.11310

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
MigrationNone set by ngoc.nguyen.11310

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
Unmarked set by ngoc.nguyen.11310



14




